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wine, spirifs & soft drinks
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BUHO
wine

LwiaMnaHCKue u UIrpuctbie BUHa
champagne & sparkling wine

Esprit Nature (Pinot Noir, Chardonnay)
Henri Giraud (Champagne, France)

“Odyssée-319” Grand Cru Rose
(Pinot Noir, Chardonnay)

Olivier Bonville (Champagne, France)

French Bubble Blanc (Chardonnay)
Patrick Piuze (Chablis, France)

Cremant de Loire (Cabernet Franc)
Arnaud Lambert (Loire Valley, France)

Riesling Sekt
Winzer Krems (Niederosterreich, Austria)

Blanc De Blancs Brut
(Parellada, Xarel-lo, Viura)

Raventos | Blanc (Catalonia, Spain)

Prosecco (Glera, Perera, Verdiso)
Casa Defra (Veneto, ltaly)

Moscato d’Asti
Vigna Senza Nome (Piedmont, ltaly)

Temelion 36 brut (Pinot Noir, Chardonnay)
Lefkadia (Krymsk, Russia)

“Balaklava” Brut Reserve (Chardonnay)
Zolotaya Balka (Crimea, Russia)

6enble BUHA
white wine

®dpaHuua - BypryHausa
France - Burgundy

Chardonnay Les Cotilles

Famille Roux

Sauvignon Saint-Bris
Jean-Marc Brocard

Macon La Roche Vineuse AOC
(Chardonnay)
Merlin

Chablis
Billaud Simon

Savigny-Les-Beaune 2018

Domaine de Bellene

Chablis, Reserve de Vaudon
Joseph Drouhin

Chablis Grand Cru Les Preuses
Billaud Simon

750ml

8900

7900

4190

4300

3390

3900

2130

375ml

2590

750 ml

2690

1690

750ml

2700

3690

4390

5600

8900

8900

19600



dpaHuma - Anb3ac
France — Alsace

Riesling Reserve Alsace

Gustave Lorentz

Kritt, Pinot Blanc Les Charmes
Marc Kreydenweiss

Lune a Boire Blanc

(Pinot Blanc, Riesling, Pinot Gris,
Auxerrois Blanc, Silvaner, Gewurztraminer)
Marc Kreydenweiss

®dpaHuua - JonmHa PoOHbI
France - Rhone Valley

Marsanne Les Vignes d’a Cote Collines
Rhodaniennes
Yves Cuilleron

®paHuusa - Bopapo u AHTp-ae-Mep

France — Bordeaux & Entre-deux-Mers

Chateau Sainte-Marie Vieilles Vignes
(Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon, Muscadelle)
Chateau Sainte-Marie

Blanc de Chasse-Spleen
(Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon, Muscadelle)
Chateau Chasse Spleen

®dpaHuusa - JonvHa Jlyapsbl

France — Loire Valley

Muscadet Sur Lie
Le Pavillon Du Roy

NTanuna - Cesep
North Italy

Eisacktaler, Muller Thurgau

Kellerei Bozen

Ceslar, Gewurztraminer
Kellerei Bozen

Roero Arneis
Tibaldi

Pinot Bianco
Cantina Terlan

Winkl, Sauvignon Blanc

Cantina Terlan

Gavi
Villa Sparina

Ribolla Gialla

Marco Sara

NTanua - LleHTp
Center of Italy

Bianco Secco (Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc,
Garganega, Trebbiano)
Giuseppe Quintarelli

“Solosole” Vermentino, Bolgheri

Poggio al Tesoro

3390

4900

4790

3690

2790

5960

1900

2930

5390

3900

5930

3900

5100

10490

5930



Pecarino
Tiberio

Verdicchio dei Castelli
di Jesi Classico Superiore
La Staffa

WUtanuna - IOr
South Italy

Cutizzi Greco di Tufo
Feudi di San Gregorio

“Anthilia” (Catarratto)

Donnafugata

Passo Sardo (Vermentino)
Vermentino di Sardegna

NcnaHua
Spain

Pontellon, Albarino
Horacio Gomez Araujo (Galicia)

Txakoli (Hondarrabi Zuri)

Aizpurua (Basque Country, Gatariako Txakolina)

Xeito Ribeiro (Palomino)
Vifia Costeira (Galicia, Ribeiro)

ABCTpus
Austria

Gelber Muskateller,
Loibner Federspiel Wachau
Emmerich Knoll (Niederosterreich)

Gruner Veltliner Ried Kremser
Wachtberg, Kremstal Reserve
Winzer Krems (Niederosterreich)

Gruner Veltliner
Winzer Krems (Niederosterreich)

Classic Welschriesling
Steinschaden (Niederosterreich)

Yellow Riesling
Steinschaden (Niederosterreich)

FepMaHusa
Germany

River Course Sauvignon Blanc
Andreas Oster (Rheinhessen)

Mehringer Alte Reben (Riesling)
Nik Weis (Mosel)

Riesling
Ernst Ludwig (Rheinhessen)

“Tiefgang” Blanc de Noirs Lossboden
(Pinot Noir)
Weinkellerei Hechtsheim (Pfalz)

Cepbus
Serbia

Pinot Blanc
Zvonko Bogdan

5390

2930

5600

2300

2700

2990

2690

2590

5900

4900

3200

1900

2490

1700

4390

2300

2100

2590



Poccus
Russia

Riesling

Belmas (Crimea)

Chardonnay
Nikita Abalihin (Crimea)

IOAP
South Africa

Great Expectations Sauvignon Blanc
Goedverwacht Family Wines (Robertson Valley)

HoBasa 3enaHpus
New Zealand

Paddle Creek (Sauvignon Blanc)
Lake Road

poO30Bbleé BUHA
rose wine

Las Fincas Rosado (Tempranillo, Garnacha)
Bodegas Chivite (Navarra, Spain)

Sancerre Rose Les Baronnes (Pinot Noire)
Henri Bourgeois (Loire Valley, France)

Le Rose (Nerello Mascalese)
Regaleali (Sicily, ltaly)

OpaHXXeBblé BUHa
orange wine

Muza Qvevri, Gocha’s Collection
(Rkatsiteli, Mtsvivani, Kakhuri, Krakhuna, Kisi)
Askaneli

Rkatsiteli Orange
Nikita Abalihin (Crimea)

Orange (Muscat, Muscat Ottonel, Riesling)
Loco Cimbali (Crimea)

KpacCHble BUHa
red wine

®paHuus - BypryHaus
France — Burgundy

Pinot Noir Bourgogne
Lugny L'aurore

Gevrey-Chambertin
Bouchard Pere & Fils, 2017

®paHuusa - lonnHa PoOHbI
France — Rhone Valley

Chateauneuf-du-Pape
(Grenache, Mourvedre, Syrah)
Domaine des Chanssaud

La Matiniere Crozes-Hermitage (Syrah)
Ferraton Pere & Fils

Cotes du Rhone (Grenache, Mourvedre, Syrah)
Guigal

4930

4790

2900

2390

3590

5490

3200

2730

4730

2700

2790

16990

7370

5300

3900



Syrah Les Vignes d’a Cote Collines
Rhodaniennes
Yves Cuilleron

Marcillac Vieilles Vignes (Fer Servadou)
Domain du Cros

“Quintessence”, Cotes du Ventoux
(Syrah, Grenache)
Chateau Pesquie

®dpaHuua - boppo

France — Bordeaux

Clarendelle by Haut-Brion
(Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot)

Clarence Dillon

Le Marmot (Cabernet Sauvignon,
Cabernet Franc, Merlot)
Chateau La Brande, France

“Goulee” by Cos d’Estournel
(Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc)
Chateau Cos d'Estournel

Chateau Lafon-Rochet 2015 (Merlot, Cabernet
Sauvignon, Petit Verdot, Cabernet Franc)
Chateau Lafon-Rochet

Utanna-Cesep
North Italy

Thalman, Pinot Nero Riserva
Kellerei Bozen

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico
(Corvina Veronese, Corvinone, Rondinella)
Domini Veneti

Langhe Nebbiolo
Trediberri

Barolo del Comune di La Morra 2018
Trediberri

Montej Rosso (Barbera)
Villa Sparina

Valpolicella (Corvina Veronese, Rondinella)
Bertani

Bardolino Classico (Corvina, Rondinella,
Negrara, Rossignola)

Cesari

Ntanua-UeHTp
Center of ltaly

Torrione (Sangiovese, Merlot,
Cabernet Sauvignon)

Petrolo

Kurni 2019 (Montepulciano)
Oasi degli Angeli

Rosso Di Montepulciano
(Sangiovese, Canaiolo, Colorino)
Avignonesi

3490

4390

4690

3930

3990

7900

9690

5900

7930

4490

10290

2390

2568

2960

5980

17490

3790



Roccialta Riserva Chianti
(Sangiovese, Canaiolo Nero)
Uggiano

Castiglioni Chianti (Sangiovese, Merlot)

Frescobaldi

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo
Tiberio

Romagna Sangiovese
Chiara Condello

Sempremai Sorte Sortira, Cuna 2016 (Abrostine)

Federico Staderini (Toscana)

Rosso Toscana, Cuna 2018 (Pinot Nero)

Federico Staderini

Ntanua-tor
South ltaly

Garrisa (Susumaniello)
Famiglia Falvo

Zinfandel (Primitivo di Solento)
Conti Zecca

Lacryma Christi del Vesuvio
(Piedirosso, Aglianico)
Feudi di San Gregorio

Cannonau di Sardegna
Passo Sardo

Rupinera Nero d’Avola Appassimento
Cantine Settesoli

Etna Rosso (Nerello Mascalese)
Pietradolce

NcnaHua
Spain

Cepa (Tinto Fino)
Bodegas Cepa 21 (Castilla y Leon)

Mencia
Regina Viarum (Ribeira Sacra)

Clos de Tafall

Clos Berenguer (Priorat)

Diaz Bayo 8 Meses (Tempranillo)
Nuestro de Diaz Bayo (Castilla y Leon)

MopTtyranus
Portugal

Cuvee Excomungado

(Touriga Nacional, Tinta Roriz, Tinta Cao)

Vale de Pios (Douro)

ABCTpMUSA
Austria

St. Laurent Classic
Hans Igler (Burgenland)

“Puszta Libre!” (Zweigelt)
Claus Preisinger (Burgenland)

1930

3290

3730

4900

13650

11300

2390

2490

3100

2370

2290

4930

5330

2900

4200

5700

3300

3290



Classic Blaufrankisch
Steinschaden (Burgenland)

Zweigelt-Merlot
Nastl (Niederosterreich)

FepMaHusa
Germany

Kalkmergel Spatburgunder
Knipser (Pfalz)

Spatburgunder Blauer
Knipser (Pfalz)

River Course Pinot Noir
Andreas Oster (Rheinhessen)

“Lovely Lilly” Pinot Noir
Shelter (Baden)

Dornfelder Halbtrocken
Weinhaus Schneider (Pfalz)

Cepbuda
Serbia

Trianon (Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Shiraz)
Erdevik

Tri morave (Prokupac)
Temet Winery

Poccus
Russia

Pinot Noir

Belmas (Crimea)

Cabernet Franc
Nikita Abalihin (Crimea)

CLWA
USA

Cabernet Sauvignon
Lapis Luna (California)

Zinfandel Old Vine Gnarly Head
Delicato (California)

ApreHTuHa
Argentina

Old Vine Malbec
Luca Winery (Mendoza)

“Indomito” Cabernet Franc
Kaiken (Mendoza)

Yunu
Chile

“Sol de Andes” Cabernet Sauvignon
Reserva Especial
Santa Camila (Colchagua)

Carmenere Max Reserva

Errazuriz (Aconcagua)

1730

2900

7200

4730

1890

2190

1900

2390

2990

4970

4130

3390

6400

5090

2130

2700



IOAP
South Africa

Pinotage Swartland WO
Spice Route (Swartland)

“The Very Sexy” Shiraz
Cloof (Western Cape)

Bery Pinotage
Mooiplaas Wine Estate (Western Cape)

HoBaa 3enaHpua
New Zealand

Pinot Noir
Rapaura Springs (Marlborough)

Pinot Noir Plateau Grande Reserve

Sileni (Hawke's Bay)

AecepTHblie BUHa

dessert wine

Velvet Season.Muscat

Fanagoria (Krasnodarsky krai, Russia)
nopTBenH

port wine

“Azul Portugal” 10 Years Old Tawny Porto
“Palmer” Colheita Porto, 2011

“Palmer” 20 Years Old Tawny Porto
xepec

sherry

Valdespino Amontillado Contrabandista
Valdespino Pedro Ximenez El Candado

Valdespino Oloroso Solera 1842
Very Old Sherry

2700

3490

4290

4900

70/500ml

330/2100

70/750ml
390/4100
690/7900

890/9790

70/750ml
370/3930

490/4900

690/6900



Kpenkue HanuTku
spirits

anepuTus

aperitif

Campari Bitter

Aperol

Ricard Anise
Becherovka

“Dolin” Dry/Rouge vermouth
“Dolin” Blanc vermouth
Otto’s, Athens Vermouth
Per Se liqueur

Bonal

nonyrap

bread wine

Ne T Poxxb 1 Muwenunua / Rye & Wheat

Ne 3 BopoanHCKnin ¢ TMUHOM / Cumin bread

BOoAKa
vodka

Beluga Noble

Beluga Golden Line

Czar’s Gold

ONEGIN

6peHAN, KOHbSIK U KanbBaaocC
brandy, cognac & calvados

Ararat 5*

H By HINE VSOP

HINE Rare Fine Champagne VSOP
Remy Martin VS

Remy Martin VSOP

Calvados du pere Laize VS

apMaHbsK
armagnac

Baron G. Legrand 1985 Bas

BUCKU OQHOCOJIOA0BbIN
single malt whisky

Macallan “Fine Oak” 12 Years Old

40ml

390

390

390

390

370

390

390

390

390

40ml

430

430

50ml

490

930

240

490

40ml

390

690

930

690

890

730

40ml

1390

40ml

2390



BUCKU KYNa)>KMPOBaHHbIN

blended whisky 40ml
LLoTnanausa

Scotch

Ballantine’s 360
Chivas Regal 12 years old 730
Chivas Regal 18 years old 1090
NpnaHgusa

Irish

Jameson 490
CLUA

us

Jack Daniel’s 590

TeKWu/la U rpanna

tequila & grappa 40ml
Los Arango Bianco 590
Los Arango Reposado 790
Grappa Nonino Tradizione 590

AXXUH U pOM

gin & rum

Gin Mare 790
Bombay Sapphire 690
Havana Club 5 y.o. 390
EL RON PROHIBIDO Reserva 22 790
Botucal 790
AVKeCTUBbI

digestives

ONEGIN Gourmet: dried apricots, 390

sea buckthorn & physalis

ONEGIN Gourmet: chokeberry, 390
pine nut & elderberry

Jagermeister 390

Vecchio Amaro del Capo 530



nuBO

beer 330m
Port Pilsener 280
White Nights oatmeal stout 280
Lockdown IPA 280
Summer Garden wheat beer 280
Table D’hote 280

S-port pilsener, non-alco 280



CBeXXeBbhKaTbIA COK
fresh juice 200ml

AnenbCUHOBBLIN, FpenndpyTOBbIN,
A6JI0OYHbIN, cenbaepeeBbi, MOPKOBHbIN 490

Orange, grope{ruif, apple, celery, carrot

COKM U HalUTKMN
juice & soft drinks

MuHepanbHas Boaa 250ml/750ml 390/630
CaH beHepeTTO raSMDOBaHHaﬂ/HerasMDOBaHHaﬂ
San Benedetto still or sparkling mineral water

MuHepanbHas Boga bop>xxomu 330ml 270

Borjomi sporkhng mineral water

Koka-Kona, Koka-Kona 3epo, 330ml 230
CnpawnT, ®aHTa, CopoBas
Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola Zero, Sprite, Fanta, Soda water

MopcC KNOKBEHHbIN 200ml 190

Cranberry water

COK B accopuMeHTe 200ml 290

Juice in assorts

corpesawlie HannuTkKu
hot drinks

TpaHccnbupcknin yam 600ml 490
Trans-Siberian tea

LUnTpycoBO-UMBUPHbLIN Yan 600ml 490
Citrus and ginger tea

Oukasa KntokBa ¢ KopuLen 600ml 590
Wild cranberry & cinnamon tea

MATHO-UMOBUPHBIN Yan 600m| 490
Mint and ginger tea

ManvHa-basunnuk 600ml 490
Raspberry and basil tea

FopsAUYMI LLOKOAAM C MapLLUM3JIIOY 200ml 490
Marshmallow hot chocolate

yan, kode
tea, coffee

3cnpecco, AMepukaHo 230

Espresso, Americano

KanyuuunHo, JlaTtte 270
Cappuccino, Latte

Kode 6e3 kodheunHa 270
Decaf Coffee

Yan B YamHuke 330
Teapot tea
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